

**UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED**  
**CORRIGENDUM-VIII**

NIT No. 210/UH/JICA/AMB/2018-19/B-555/Pkg-23 for bifurcation/trifurcation of overloaded 11 KV feeders, with 80 mm<sup>2</sup> ACSR Conductor, installation of new VCBs along with allied material under OP circle Ambala on turnkey basis etc.

The due date of submission of tender cost, EMD, date of closing of e-tenders and date of opening of part-I of aforementioned tender enquiry are extended as under:

- Last date of submission of EMD : 20.11.2018 (Upto 1300 Hrs.)
- Date of closing of online e-tender for submission of Techno-Commercial Bid & Price Bid on web portal : 20.11.2018 (Upto 1300 Hrs.)
- Opening date of part-I of proposal on web portal : 20.11.2018 (at 1500 Hrs.)

Details can be obtained from websites <https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in> and [www.uhbnv.org.in](http://www.uhbnv.org.in).

All other terms & conditions of NIT shall remain unchanged.

Sd/-  
Chief Engineer/PD&C  
UHBVN, Panchkula

73504/HRY

**UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED**  
**CORRIGENDUM-V**

NIT No. 221/P&D/Zone-I/2018-19/Bid No. B-565 for System strengthening of 11 KV lines with bifurcation/trifurcation of overloaded feeders, Augmentation of conductor of HT line and New DT, under Operation Circle UHBVN, Ambala, Kurukshetra, Kaithal, Karnal & Yamunanagar (i.e. Zone-I) on turnky basis.

The due date of submission of tender cost, EMD, date of closing of e-tenders and date of opening of part-I of aforementioned tender enquiry are extended as under:

- Last date of submission of EMD : 26.11.2018 (Upto 1300 Hrs.)
- Date of closing of online e-tender for submission of Techno-Commercial Bid & Price Bid on web portal : 26.11.2018 (Upto 1300 Hrs.)
- Opening date of part-I of proposal on web portal : 26.11.2018 (at 1500 Hrs.)

Details can be obtained from websites <https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in> and [www.uhbnv.org.in](http://www.uhbnv.org.in).

All other terms & conditions of NIT shall remain unchanged.

Sd/-  
Chief Engineer/PD&C  
UHBVN, Panchkula

73505/HRY

**UTTAR HARYANA BIJLI VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED**  
**CORRIGENDUM-V**

NIT No. 222/P&D/Zone-II/2018-19/Bid No. B-566 for System strengthening of 11 KV lines with bifurcation/trifurcation of overloaded feeders, Augmentation of conductor of HT line and New DT, under Operation Circle UHBVN, Panipat, Sonapat, Rohak & Jhajjar (i.e. Zone-II) on turnky basis.

The due date of submission of tender cost, EMD, date of closing of e-tenders and date of opening of part-I of aforementioned tender enquiry are extended as under:

- Last date of submission of EMD : 26.11.2018 (Upto 1300 Hrs.)
- Date of closing of online e-tender for submission of Techno-Commercial Bid & Price Bid on web portal : 26.11.2018 (Upto 1300 Hrs.)
- Opening date of part-I of proposal on web portal : 26.11.2018 (at 1500 Hrs.)

Details can be obtained from websites <https://haryanaeprocurement.gov.in> and [www.uhbnv.org.in](http://www.uhbnv.org.in).

All other terms & conditions of NIT shall remain unchanged.

Sd/-  
Chief Engineer/PD&C  
UHBVN, Panchkula

73506/HRY

Notice  
CESC Limited

CESC House, Chowringhee Square, Kolkata 700001

Notice is hereby given that the following Certificates of CESC Ltd. standing in names of Vikash Newar jointly Suman Newar under folio no. N01076 have lost and application for issue of duplicate certificates(s) in respect thereof has been made to the company to whom or to their Registrar Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. Kolkata, any objection should be made within 15 days from the date of this announcement. Thereafter the company will proceed for issue of duplicate certificates. The public is cautioned against dealing in manner with these shares.

Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From -To	No of Shares
353225	37666143-37666192	50
353226	37666193-37666242	50

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 29th September, 2018

**DHAVAL EXPORTS LIMITED**  
CIN : L51900WB2005PLC101305  
Regd. Office : P-9, Shibolla Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700007

**EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018**  
[ In terms of Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015 ]

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Year to date figures/previous year ending 30.09.2017	Correspon. 3 months in previous year 30.09.2017
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1,440.00	-125,354.00	-334,562.00
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	-224,967.00	-125,354.00	-334,562.00
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	-224,967.00	-125,354.00	-334,562.00
5	The Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-224,967.00	-125,354.00	-334,562.00
6	Equity Share Capital	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	892,226.22	797,058.00	797,058.00
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. /-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- 1. Basic - 2. Diluted:	-0.23 0.23	-0.13 -0.13	-0.34 -0.34

Notes:  
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.  
b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.  
c) #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

FOR DHAVAL EXPORTS LIMITED  
Sd/- Nitesh Jain  
Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.11.2018

**PARAGON FINANCE LIMITED**  
CIN-L65921WB1986PLC040980  
Regd Office-4/1, Middleton Street, Sikkim House, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700071  
Email Id : paragoncal@gmail.com, Website : www.paragonfinance.com

**Extract of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2018**  
[See Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI(LODR) Regulations, 2015]

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018		Year to Date ended 31.03.2018		Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2017
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	238.77	521.79	149.38		
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax.	192.32	259.33	89.57		
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax.	145.89	207.31	78.20		
4	Equity Share Capital	425.00	425.00	425.00		
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	0.00	1,793.34	0.00		
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/Sh each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic - 2. Diluted -	3.43 3.43	4.88 4.88	1.84 1.84		

By order of the Board  
For Paragon Finance Ltd.  
Sanjay Kumar Gupta  
Executive Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.11.2018

**HINDUSTHAN UDYOG LIMITED**  
CIN: L27120WB1947PLC015767  
Registered Office: Trinity Plaza, 3rd Floor, 84/1A, Topola Road (South), Kolkata - 700046  
Email: kkg@hul.net.in Phone No. : 4055-6800

**Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2018**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended 30.09.2018	Preceding 3 months ended 30.06.2018	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.09.2017	Year to date figures for current period ended 30.09.2018	Year to date figures for previous period ended 30.09.2017	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	413.86	319.39	689.14	733.25	1,173.49	2,634.69
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax, exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items	74.84	(112.62)	127.92	(37.79)	120.61	103.72
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	74.84	(112.62)	127.92	(37.79)	120.61	103.72
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after exceptional and/or extra-ordinary items)	74.84	(112.62)	127.92	(37.79)	120.61	103.72
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	72.60	(116.36)	126.67	(43.77)	118.01	114.70
Equity Share Capital	717.67	717.67	717.67	717.67	717.67	717.67
Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,637.20
Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	1.04	(1.57)	1.78	(0.53)	1.68	1.45

Notes : The above is an extract of detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
V. N. Agarwal  
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date : November 14, 2018

**CHAMPION COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED**  
P-15, New CIT Road, Kolkata - 700073  
Web: www.championcommercial.in Email : mumbai@singhaniagroup.com . Tel: +91 33 22372190.  
CIN : L51909WB1982PLC034891

**Extract of statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended Sep 30, 2018**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,064.52	3,438.11	1,615.20	6,502.63	3,595.23	8,597.88
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	154.39	174.57	91.56	328.97	110.07	424.85
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	154.39	174.57	91.56	328.97	110.07	424.85
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	113.12	132.72	62.62	245.85	72.11	267.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	48.87	105.94	42.61	154.81	136.62	458.94
6	Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	56.56	66.36	31.31	122.92	36.06	133.71

Notes:  
1) The unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2018. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 have been reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
2) The unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).  
3) Effective 1 April 2018, the Company adopted Ind AS 115 'Revenue from contracts with customers'. The effect on adoption of Ind AS 115 on the financial results is insignificant.  
4) The Company is engaged mainly in Trading of "Chemicals" and therefore, there is only one reportable segment in accordance with the Accounting Standards on Segment Reporting (AS 17).  
5) The Earning Per Share in respect of financial year ended 31st March, 2018 is for the whole year, whereas for the quarter/half year ended period(s), it is only for that period.  
6) Previous quarter / year figures have been appropriately regrouped, recasted and reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current year presentations.

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Sushil Kumar Singhania  
Chairman  
DIN - 00379991

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14.11.2018

**HALDER VENTURE LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : DIAMOND HERITAGE, 16 Strand Road, 10th Floor, Room No- 1012 Kolkata -700001  
Email: info@halderventure.in CIN L74210WB1982PLC035117

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018**  
(Amount in INR)

Sl. no	CONSOLIDATED						
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Half year Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half year Ended 30.09.2017 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from Operations	6,082.62	5,496.69	6,382.84	11,579.31	11,434.35	23,526.75
2	Earning Before Interest, Depreciation & tax (EBIDTA)	230.10	399.63	167.88	629.73	621.65	1,275.13
3	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	7.28	185.39	(31.31)	192.67	226.08	420.84
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period	7.28	121.70	(31.31)	82.94	226.08	281.71
5	Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	82.48	205.98	44.27	242.42	379.73	597.96
6	Total Comprehensive income attributable to the owners of the company	7.28	121.70	(31.31)	82.94	226.08	281.71
7	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re 10 per Share)	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07
8	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised):						
(a) Basic	0.23	3.85	(0.99)	2.62	7.15	8.88	
(b) Diluted	0.23	3.85	(0.99)	2.62	7.15	8.88	
© Cash Diluted : (₹)	0.26	0.65	0.14	0.77	1.20	1.89	

Notes :  
1) The Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2018.  
2) Figures of previous year has been regrouped wherever necessary.  
3) During the qtr and half year ended 30th September 2018 and the corresponding previous quarter/year, the Company has operated only in one geographical segment. Hence segment reporting not given.  
4) Information on Standalone figures for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018:

Sl no	STANDALONE						
	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Half year Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half year Ended 30.09.2017 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Unaudited)	
1	Revenue from Operations	327.57	18.44	71.67	345.79	446.17	1,023.73
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period	(19.89)	1.28	(17.99)	(18.16)	6.67	26.83
3	Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	(17.28)	3.97	(17.85)	(12.86)	6.97	27.58
4	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re 10 per Share)	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07
5	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised):						
(a) Basic	(0.63)	0.04	(0.57)	(0.57)	0.21	0.85	
(b) Diluted	(0.63)	0.04	(0.57)	(0.57)	0.21	0.85	
© Cash Diluted : (₹)	(0.05)	0.01	(0.06)	(0.04)	0.02	0.09	

For and on behalf of the Board  
Keshab Kumar Halder  
Managing Director

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14.11.2018

**BHIWANI VANASPATI LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 1B Old Post Office Street, Kolkata-700001 (West Bengal)  
CIN : L15143WB1970PLC124721 ; Website : www.bhiwani.net.in ; email : bhiwani.vanaspati@rediffmail.com

**Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2018**  
(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
1.	<b>Income from Operations</b>					
(a)	Revenue From Operations	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Other Income	1.00	0.99	1.06	1.99	2.12
	Total Income	1.00	0.99	1.06	1.99	2.12
2.	<b>Expenses</b>					
(a)	Employees Benefit Expenses	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Depreciation & Amortisation Expense	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Other Expenses	0.97	0.96	0.98	1.93	1.95
	Total Expenses	0.97	0.96	0.98	1.93	1.95
3.	<b>Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional Items (1-2)</b>	0.03	0.03	0.08	0.06	0.17
4.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-
5.	<b>Profit/(Loss) before Tax (3-4)</b>	0.03	0.03	0.08	0.06	0.17
6.	Tax Expense	0.04	0.01	0.02	0.05	0.05
7.	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (5-6) (PAT)</b>	(0.01)	0.02	0.06	0.01	0.12
8.	Other Comprehensive Income	0.23	(0.12)	-	0.11	-
9.	<b>Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)</b>	0.21	(0.09)	0.06	0.11	0.12
10.	<b>Paid-up Equity Share Capital</b> (Face Value of Equity Share Rs. 10/- per share)	145.69	145.69	145.69	145.69	145.69
11	Other Equity	(128.57)	(128.61)	(128.89)	(128.57)	(128.89)
12	Earnings Per Share (Basic and diluted) (Rs.)	0.01	-0.01	0.00	0.01	0.01

Notes :  
1. STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES

PARTICULARS	As at 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	As at 31.03.2018 (Audited)
	<b>ASSETS</b>	
Non - Current Assets		
(a) Long Term Loans and Advances	23.00	23.00
<b>Sub-total - Non Current Assets</b>	23.00	23.00
<b>Current Assets</b>		
(a) Current Investment	3.52	3.41
(b) Cash and Cash equivalent	1.80	3.33
(c) Other Bank Balances	11.00	11.00
(d) Short term Loans and Advances	1.33	0.35
<b>Sub-total - Current Assets</b>	17.64	18.08
<b>Total Assets</b>	<b>40.64</b>	<b>41.08</b>
<b>EQUITY AND LIABILITIES</b>		
<b>EQUITY</b>		
(a) Equity Share Capital	145.69	145.69
(b) Other Equity	(128.57)	(128.75)
<b>Total Equity</b>	17.12	16.94
<b>LIABILITIES</b>		
<b>Non - Current Liabilities</b>		
(a) Other Non Current Liabilities	22.56	22.56
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities	0.26	0.23
<b>Current Liabilities</b>		
(a) Other Current Liabilities	0.71	1.36
<b>Sub-Total</b>	23.53	24.15
<b>Total Equity and Liabilities</b>	<b>40.64</b>	<b>41.08</b>

a) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 14th November, 2018. The results are after "Limited Review by the Auditors of the Company."  
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity [www.bhiwani.net.in](http://www.bhiwani.net.in).  
c) Previous quarter



টাকার থেকে গ্যাস লিক

স্বপ্ন নগর প্রতিবেশন: বৃহৎপরিমাণে সঞ্চিত গ্যাস সীমিত আকারে... টাকার থেকে গ্যাস লিক... স্বপ্ন নগর প্রতিবেশন: বৃহৎপরিমাণে সঞ্চিত গ্যাস সীমিত আকারে...

বারাসত থানার নয়া ভবন

স্বপ্ন নগর প্রতিবেশন: বারাসত থানা নতুন ভবনে উদ্বোধন করেন... বারাসত থানা নতুন ভবনে উদ্বোধন করেন... স্বপ্ন নগর প্রতিবেশন: বারাসত থানা নতুন ভবনে উদ্বোধন করেন...

বিরাটিতে ধৃত ৬ দুকৃতী

স্বপ্ন নগর প্রতিবেশন: বিরাটি নন্দনার এলাকা থেকে গ্রেপ্তার করা... বিরাটি নন্দনার এলাকা থেকে গ্রেপ্তার করা... স্বপ্ন নগর প্রতিবেশন: বিরাটি নন্দনার এলাকা থেকে গ্রেপ্তার করা...

KHATOD INVESTMENTS & FINANCE CO. LTD. Regd. Office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 1st Floor, Room No.10, Kolkata-700 001. Phone: 491 12 4450/0500. E-mail: khatodiv@gmail.com/Website: www.khatodiv.com

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By order of the Board: Pradeep Kumar Hirawat, Director

CHITRAKUT HOLDINGS LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2018.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors: Pradeep Kumar Hirawat, Director

MANGAL STEEL ENTERPRISES LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors: Sushil Kumar Bhatnagar, Director

BADRIOS INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board: Managing Director

J.S.M. INVESTMENTS LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board: Managing Director

TANTIA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board: Managing Director

RDB REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE LTD. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: The above un-audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2018.

For and on behalf of the Board: Pradeep Kumar Pughalia, Director

BFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board: Sushil Kumar Bhatnagar, Director

PERMAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of the Board: Managing Director

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES. Table with 2 columns: Particulars, As at. Rows include Equity and Liabilities, Shareholders' Funds, Minority Interests, etc.

Note: The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 14th Nov. 2018 and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on the same date.

HALDER VENTURE LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Revenue from Operations, Earnings Before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBIDTA), etc.

Note: The Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2018 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2018.

STANDALONE. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Revenue from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

PIONEER PROTEC LIMITED. Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Quarter ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities, etc.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.